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Community Version Test Dates for 2019-2020 
 
 

 
EOC Exams – (December) for retesting students or students who finish the course in December 
 
Dec. 10   (Tues)  English 1 
Dec. 12 (Thurs)  English II 
 
ASSESSMENT WINDOW FOR OTHER STAAR EOC TESTS 
 
Dec. 10 – Dec. 13  Algebra 1 
    U.S. History  
     Biology 
 
 
Feb. 24 – April 3  TELPAS Window (includes TELPAS ALT) 
 
 
March 30 – April 21  STAAR-ALT 2 assessment window 
 
 
April 7 (Tues)   EOC English I  
    STAAR 4/7 Writing  

5/8 Math SSI  1st administration 
 
April 8 (Wed)   EOC English II  
    STAAR 5/8 Reading SSI 1st administration 
     
** SSI Students testing online will have April 14 until April 17 for testing**      

 
 
May STAAR End Of Course Dates (Testing Window ) 
 
May 5 - May 8    for Paper  Algebra I    U.S. History    Biology  
May 5– May 15 (excluding May 11) for Online 
 
 
May STAAR 3-8 Dates  for paper testing (Specified Dates) 
***  If taken ONLINE, May 7-8, May 11-May 22 with no Specified Dates) 
 
May  7 (Thurs.)  STAAR grade 8 Science 
     
May 8 (Fri.)   STAAR grade 8 Social Studies 
 
May 12 (Tues)  STAAR grade 3/4/6/7 Math 
    5/8 Math SSI Retest 
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May  13 (Wed)  STAAR grade 3/4/6/7 Reading 
    5/8 Reading SSI Retest 
     
May 14 (Thurs)  STAAR grade 5 Science 
 
** Student testing online will have an extension May 19-22 
 

 
June EOC Specified Test Dates and June STAAR EOC Window  
 
June 23 (Tues)  EOC English 1 
 
June 25 (Thurs)  EOC English II 
 
June 23- 26   EOC Window (to be determined by HS) 

Algebra 1  
    U.S. History 

Biology 
 
 
June SSI Retesting Dates   
 
June 23 (Tues)  5/8 Math SSI retest 
June 24 (Wed)  5/8 Reading SSI retest 
 


